
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

7 
595 
48 

409 
24 

328 
9 

313 

Name 

Oliver Söderström 
Axel Bernhardson 
Per Smith 
Simon Esbjörnsson 
Kim Flygenring 
Christer Svensson 
Jonas Kvist 
Ola Persson 

Best Tm 

55.637 
56.388 
56.946 
57.322 
57.348 
58.208 
58.503 
58.539 

Diff 

0.751 
1.309 
1.685 
1.711 
2.571 
2.866 
2.902 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
3 

Nat/State Comment Club 

KAK 
Team13 
MAK 
Helsingborg 
MAK 
Helsingborg 
Kristianstad 
Kristianstad 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Rookie Cup 

KZ2 / DD2 

Träning 1 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:39:54 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 

2025-09-21 08:40 


